E-Motor 0,75kW 230/400V 50Hz 3Ph B5 kplt f/Antrieb AM6

Artikelnummer: 83-17-3875

Grunddaten
Betriebsart

Gewicht

Bemessungsdaten
Phasen
Frequenz

Klassifizierung
Wirkungsgradklasse

Schutzart
Isolationsklasse

Abmessungen
Welle

Welle

Bemessungsdaten 50 Hz

Nennleistung

Nennspannung Dreieckschaltung
Nennspannung Sternschaltung
Stromaufnahme Sternschaltung

www.bigdutchman.shop

Biq Dutchman

. s
S3%g510

7,954 kg

3 Anzahl
50 Hz

IE1-
IE1 IE5
IP55 |P

F

193 mm
Lange
mm

100

0,75 kW
230V
400V
22A

30.08.2023



Big Dutchman.

www.bigdutchman.shop 30.08.2023



	E-Motor 0,75kW 230/400V 50Hz 3Ph B5 kplt f/Antrieb AM6

