



**Big Dutchman**

**E-Motor 0,75kW 230/400V 50Hz 3Ph B5 kplt f/Antrieb AM6**

Artikelnummer: 83-17-3875



#### **Grunddaten**

Betriebsart	S3 %	S1-
		S10

Gewicht	7,954 kg
---------	----------

#### **Bemessungsdaten**

Phasen	3	Anzahl
Frequenz	50	Hz

#### **Klassifizierung**

Wirkungsgradklasse	IE1	IE1-
		IE5
Schutzart		IP55
Isolationsklasse		F

#### **Abmessungen**

Welle	19	Ø mm
Welle	100	Länge mm

#### **Bemessungsdaten 50 Hz**

Nennleistung	0,75	kW
Nennspannung Dreieckschaltung	230	V
Nennspannung Sternschaltung	400	V
Stromaufnahme Sternschaltung	2,2	A



**Big Dutchman®**